=u - X - 2 A2t ME2Y A (3]
[Main Campus - Munji Campus - Hwa-am Dormitory) Shuttle Bus Schedule(During Weekdays)

=X sloby|ZAt EX|YmHA 2 2el? = EXAIHIEH 2 ST | AL =A L Erd
N ZHIHA Hwa—am Dorms Munji Campus sl Ad Main Campus otmE? Munji  Campus Hwa—am Dorms A Car bl
T Muniji s, Eut =& = Rothen =Es, =N faculty L& =N L& Eut Muniji allocation -
Campus Arr. Dep. Arr, Dep. Haus Arr. Dep. apartment Arr. Dep. Arr. Dep. Campus interval
1 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:34 7:50 8:05 8:10 30
2 7:30 7:40(7:50218H) 8:00 8:04 8:20 8:35 8:40 30
3 8:10 8:20(8:202gH) 8:30 8:34 8:50 9:05 9:10 30
4 8:40 8:50(8:50%I3H) 9:00 9:04 9:20 9:35 9:40 30
5 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:44 10:00 10:15 10:20 10:30 10:40 30
6 9:50 10:00 10:10 10:14 10:30 10:45 10:50 11:00 11:10 30
7 10:20 10:30 10:40 10:44 11:00 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 30
8 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:30 11:45 11:50 12:00 12:10 60
9 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:14 12:30 | 13:00 13:15 13:20 13:30 13:40 90
10 13:20 13:30 13:40 13:44 14:00 14:15 14:20 14:30 14:40 60
11 14:20 14:30 14:40 14:44 15:00 15:15 15:20 15:30 15:40 60
12 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:44 16:00 16:15 16:20 16:30 16:40 60
13 16:20 16:30 16:40 16:44 17:00 17:15 17:20 17:30 17:40 60
14 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:14 17:30 17:45 17:50 18:00 18:10 30
15 17:40 17:44 18:00 18:15 18:20 18:30 18:40 30
16 18:10 18:14 18:30 18:45 18:50 19:00 19:10 30
17 18:40 18:44 19:00 19:15 19:20 19:30 19:40 30
18 19:10 19:14 19:30 19:45 19:50 20:00 20:10 30
19 19:40 19:44 20:00 20:15 20:20 20:30 20:40 30
20 20:40 20:44 | 21:00(21:00&8?) | 21:10 21:15 21:25 21:35 60
21 21:10 21:14 21:30 21:40 21:45 21:55 22:05 30
22 21:40 21:44 | 22:00(22:00%82) | 22:10 22:15 22:25 22:35 60
23 22:40 22:44 | 23:00(23:00&8?) | 23:10 23:15 23:25 23:35 60
24 23:40 23:44 00:00 0:10% - 0:15 0:25 60
25 0:40 0:44 1:00 1:10% - 1:15 1:25 60
26 1:40 1:44 2:00 2:10° - 2:15 2:25 60
27 2:40 2:44 3:00 3:10% - 3:15 3:25 60
1) 2u EMSX| 0 GElgH (W5 ) -t A e-1 X 2 S (W8)-22| ¢4 2 (Stops at Main Campus : N6—E15-W8-Duck Pond)
2) &st Holl= A AE 2AMTIX| 2=, (The direct evening bus does not operate during vacation)
E2d : 273| | 3) 243|~273l0l = DFoITET} of EBEDSAAHAY RLM MAlstn BH-steloRA 202 23
(During the 24th to 27th sessions, the shuttle will stop at Dorong—dong Intercity Bus Terminal instead of the faculty
housing, operating in the order of Main Campus — Hwalam — Munji.)




= = o = - | 1 1 1
2 - EX - 21 A2 ME2U AIZHH (U5 : EQY, AR 35ad
Main Campus - Munji Campus - Hwa-am Dormitory Shuttle Bus Schedule[Saturdavs, Sundays and Holidays)
20 o4 | | B xf2H2]
= = ) EILL
s | EXWHA BRi7| AL = s 22 ofgl= | Slel7 [} | ExzmHA S
= i - Roth i facul - .
Munji Campus | Hwa—am Dorms Campus ﬁ;uesn Main Campus apgftlljlntgnt | Hwa—am Dorms | Munji Campus interval
) \ (minute)
I |
1 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:14 8:30 8:45 | | 8:50
2 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:44 10:00 10:15 | Fool= 7|AKEH 285t | 10:20 90
| ne sowe 2ee |
3 10:50 11:00 11:10 11:14 11:30 11:45 | | 11:50 90
I oh, 2mEg 7|F 11:30 I
4 12:20 12:30 12:40 12:44 13:00 13:15 I sxtoll= 7| AME HAIAIZH I 13:20 90
552 9510 @F 27t
5 13:50 14:00 14:10 14:14 14:30 14:45 | | 14:50 90
[] [
| I
6 15:20 15:30 15:40 15:44 16:00 16:15 | On weekends, if you | 16:20 90
| request it from the driver, |
7 16:50 17:00 17:10 17:14 17:30 17:45 , 17:50 90
| he will pass by Hwaam |
8 18:20 18:30 18:40 18:44 19:00 19:15 | Dormitory. | 19:20 90
| However, please note that |
9 19:50 20:00 20:10 20:14 20:30 20:45 20:50 90
|  requests cannot be |
10 21:20 21:30 21:40 21:44 22:00 22:15 | accommodated for the | 22:20 90
= 11:30 departure from the =
11 22:50 23:00 23:10 23:14 23:30 23:45 | Main Campus to ensure | 23:50 90
| the driver has time for |
12 24:20 24:30 24:40 24:44 01:00 01:15 | lunch. : 01:20 90
13 01:50 02:00 02:10 02:14 02:30 02:45 | | 02:50 90
zo8 133 @ H|AMA| H2HY (Emergency Contact) @® Emergency Contact
cee - MM SHY  042-533-5442(F2Hokzh) — Samsung Tour : 042-533-5442(Day Time/Night Time)




=u - X - oY A2t MESYUW TMT
Main Campus — Munji Campus - Hwa—-am Dormitory Shuttle Bus service route map

EXME M

27| At

Ciel etz

LGOILAZX]

=20
s5vd

LI




